
Ph. - (03212) 242 235 
Website: vmharipal.ac.in 

E-mail : vmharipal@gmail.com 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Dr. A. Bhattacharyya 
Teacher-in-Charge 

HARIPAL * HOOGHLY * PIN - 712 405 
WEST BENGAL 

(NAAC Reaccredited Institution) 

TENDER NOTICE. 

16-01-2025 
Date ............................... .. 

Sealed Quotations are invited in the College Tender Box or in the 
College Official Mail ID (vmharipal@gmail.com)for for siipplying 
the following materials or executing following work . as per 
specifications given below : 

Work Specifications: 

1) Installation of 0.65 MM PVC Floor Mat in the Computer Lab 
and the departmental office room. 

Total Size : 2700 Sq.ft. (approx.) 

2) Window Curtains(Size of the Window 4' x 4') 
Nos. of Wilndow : 35 (approx) 

Last date of submission of Quotation is 22-01-2025. 

& 1'-I 11 1~ 
[ Dr. Ajay Bhattacharyya] 

Teacher-in-Charge 

Dr. Aja'! Bh:1\1:-=w· 1;,ryya 
Te.J:·11c~r-! ·- 1 •

1 :·.1~G .. 
V ivek; · .. , .. , r .yalaya 

! : "I I I •'·',J:\II' 



' ~I?, 

5 

Ph. - (03212) 242 235 
Website : vmharipal.ac.in 

E-mail : vmharipal@gmail.com 

. VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
~ HARIPAL * HOOGHLY * PIN - 712 405 

WEST BENGAL 

Dr. A. Bhattacharyya 
Teacher-in-Charge 

16-01-2025 
Date ............................... .. 

TENDER NOTICE. 

Sealed Quotations are invited in the College Tender Box or in the 
College Official Mail ID (vmharipal@gmaiLcom)for supplying of 
one Computer system with the following specifications : · · 

i) Processor 
ii) Memory 
iii) Storage 
iv) Mother Board 
v) Cabinet 
vi) Keyboard 
vii) Mouse 
viii) Monitor 
ix) UPS 

: INTEL CORE i710th Generation 
: 8GB DDR4 RAM 
: 500 GB SSD 
: Gigabyte 
: Zebronics 
: Frontech (Wired) 
: Frontech (Wired) 
: LG 22 inch 
: APC600VA 

Last date of submission of Quotation is 12-01-20~5. 

& 1, I I\ 2-S­
[ Dr. Ajay Bhattacharyya] 

Teacher-in-Charge 

Dr. Ajay Bhattacharyya 
Teacher-in-Charge 

Vivek~1nancla Mal1av1c!y;1! • 1 

Haripal, Hooglil\; 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

